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Pro Kit

1600PROKIT-US
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>

Product features

® Pro Kit tool case is real world designed and tested by the professional mechanics on the toughest races
around the world.

e Well thought out, extremely durable tool pallets organize and hold your tools in place. Pockets are
designed with the size of our tools in mind. It also features a few extra pockets leaving you room to
personalize your kit.

e After designing the tool case for Pro Kit, we sat down with our team mechanics and carefully selected a
set of tools that demanding bicycle mechanic will appreciate. We picked 48 pieces of our tools that are
a perfect fit for a portable set, shop, home or team mechanics.



Product name

Pro Kit

Open end wrench

Flat tweezers

Bottom bracket wrench 16 notch
Chain wear indicator

Pro chain tool

Rotor truing fork

Cassette lockring with guide pin

Cassette lockring tool with 12mm

guide pin

Cassette wrench

Disc brake piston spreader
Offset open ring wrench
Pro Socket Handle
T-handle hex wrench
T-handle TX wrench

Hex wrench

Ball-end hex wrench
Adjustable wrench
Calliper with vernier scale
Combination pliers
Diagonal cutting nippers

Internal lock rings pliers, straight

Cable housing cutters

Electrician’s screwdriver with
insulated blade, VDE TBI
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Article

1600PROKIT-US

110/1

1342

1609/2BI-US

1644/4

1647/2ABI-US

1666/2DP-US

1670.7/4

1670.9/4

1670/2BI-US

1750/2DP-US

183/2

190.8/2BI-US

193HX-US

193TX-US

220/3

220/3S

2501

271

406/1VDEBI

461/1VDEBI

536PLUS/1DP-
us

584/4BI-US

603VDETBI

Dimensions

6x7,8x9,10x 11,13 x 15,
17 x19

160

2,2

11/12

8x10

172"

2,25,3,4,5,6,8,10

TX 10, TX 25

15,2,25

3,4,5

200

0-150

180

160

140x8 - 13

180

0.5x3.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125



Product name Article Dimensions Quantity

Crosstip (PH) screwdriver with 613VDETBI PH1x80 1
insulated blade, VDE TBI

Awl with round, double bent blade 639C 165 1
Measuring tape _@) 710R-US 3m 1
Round file with handle, bastard T 763HB-US 200 1
Dead blow hammer D=C:“ 819A-US 45 1
Pro Kit Tool Case 970PROKIT 464x366x176 1
Unior Bicycle Mechanics Book #1 KAT.BIKEBOOK1 EN 1

* Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed
dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Usage (pictures)




