

Pro Kit

1600PROKIT-US



Profiles



Product features

We picked 48 pieces of our tools that are a perfect fit for a portable set, shop, home or team mechanics. The toolbox is designed especially for bike tools; it's made of heavy duty plastic and is waterproof and dustproof. It features a hangout pallet that hooks to the holes on the front side of the case, allowing you to have all your tools at hand. The pallet has 9 pockets that are designed to carry everything from pliers to open end wrenches. Flaps in the lid can be closed tightly with the Velcro straps; when closed, they also secure the tools in place. Open flaps and inner part of the lid give you 35 individual pockets to carry your tools. The biggest pockets can take our T handle hexes up to size 10 and a special small pockets can securely hold L shaped hex down to size 1.5 or similar small tools, so nothing ever gets lost.

Advantages:

- The pockets are sewed together with durable nylon thread
- Waterproof and dustproof in accordance with IP67 certificate
- Watertight seal around lid
- Automatic pressure release valve
- Easy to open double throw latches
- Load tested soft grip handle
- Holes for shoulder strap (strap not included in the kit)
- Robust case from heavy-duty composite
- Corrosion free nylon pins
- Hang out pallet with 9 pockets, designed to carry everything from pliers to open end wrenches
- Aluminum divider at the bottom of the tool case to keep your tools organized
- Flaps neatly close into the lid of the tool case
- The lid can carry T handle hexes up to size 10
- Special safety tight pockets to hold small tools
- 44 pockets all together + storage under the pallet

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
Pro Kit	627358	1600PROKIT-US		47
Open end wrench	D	110/1	6 x 7, 8 x 9, 10 x 11, 13 x 15, 17 x 19	5
Flat tweezers		1342	160	1
Bottom bracket wrench 16 notch		1609/2BI-US		1
Chain wear indicator	} <u> </u>	1644/4		1
Pro chain tool		1647/2ABI-US		1
Rotor truing fork		1666/2DP-US	2,2	1
Cassette lockring with guide pin		1670.7/4		1
Cassette lockring tool with 12mm guide pin		1670.9/4		1
Cassette wrench		1670/2BI-US	11/12	1
Disc brake piston spreader		1750/2DP-US		1
Master Link pliers		1720/4DP		1
Offset open ring wrench	<u>⊅</u>	183/2	8 x 10	1
Pro Socket Handle		190.8/2BI-US	1/2"	1

Product name	SKU	Article	Dimensions	Quantity
T-handle hex wrench	─ ∜	193HX-US	2, 2,5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8, 10	8
T-handle TX wrench	{}	193TX-US	TX 10, TX 25	2
Hex wrench		220/3	1.5, 2, 2.5	3
Ball-end hex wrench		220/3S	3, 4, 5	3
Adjustable wrench	2	250/1	200	1
Calliper with vernier scale		271	0 - 150	1
Combination pliers		406/1VDEBI	180	1
Diagonal cutting nippers		461/1VDEBI	160	1
Internal lock rings pliers, straight		536PLUS/1DP- US	140x8 - 13	1
Cable housing cutters		584/4BI-US	180	1
Electrician's screwdriver with insulated blade, VDE TBI	a	603VDETBI	0.5 x 3.0x100, 1.0 x 5.5x125	2
Crosstip (PH) screwdriver with insulated blade, VDE TBI	■ D	613VDETBI	PH1x80	1
Awl with round, double bent blade	✓	639C	165	1
Measuring tape	_0	710R-US	3 m	1
Round file with handle, bastard		763HB-US	200	1
Dead blow hammer		819A-US	45	1
Pro Kit Tool Case		970PROKIT	464x366x176	1
Unior Bicycle Mechanics Book #1		KAT.BIKEBOOK1	EN	1

^{*} Images of products are symbolic. All dimensions are in mm, and weight in grams. All listed dimensions may vary in tolerance.

Usage (pictures)









